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NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
Collin Knaub           MOVAL          1/3    5:33       17:12
Grant Smith            MOVAL          2/3    5:46       17:55
Jonathan Raessier      MOVAL          3/3    6:11       19:11
Matthew Crookston      M4049          1/3    7:05       22:00
Daniel James           M2029          1/2    7:15       22:30
Sarah Green            FOVAL          1/3    8:02       24:56
Joe Stepan             M6069          1/2    8:11       25:24
Regis Verliefde        M4049          2/3    8:15       25:37
Quentin Verliefde      M0109          1/1    8:15       25:37
Leo Condon             M2029          2/2    8:16       25:39
Dj Thomas              M4049          3/3    8:22       25:58
Kaitlyn Burley         FOVAL          2/3    8:25       26:06
Trevor Lightfoot       M5059          1/3    8:28       26:17
Susan Bawn             FOVAL          3/3    8:31       26:25
Jennifer Ho            F4049          1/6    8:37       26:46
Tonya Myers            F4049          2/6    8:40       26:54
Trinity Aldridge       F1019          1/1    8:41       26:56
Amanda Darrow          F3039          1/8    8:42       27:01
Michelle Norris        F3039          2/8    8:47       27:15
Kristi Medjo           F4049          3/6    8:48       27:19
Kristin Robak          F4049          4/6    9:08       28:21
Tim Eakins             M3039          1/3    9:33       29:37
Jaimie Richert         F3039          3/8    9:37       29:53
Joe Gonzales           M3039          2/3    9:46       30:20
Ashley Bushey          F3039          4/8    9:48       30:24
Alison Lightfoot       F2029          1/1    9:48       30:24
Lucas Miners           M1019          1/1    9:53       30:41
David Lutter           M7079          1/3   10:18       31:59
Karen Waples           F6069          1/2   10:32       32:42
Hannah McKenzie        F3039          5/8   10:36       32:54
Dominic Richert        M3039          3/3   10:52       33:44
Courtney Hill          F3039          6/8   11:15       34:56
Su-Lai Hamilton        F5059          1/4   11:40       36:13
Itzel Goff             F0109          1/1   11:49       36:41
Natalie Goff           F3039          7/8   11:50       36:44
Kandace Weaver         F7098          1/1   11:55       37:00
Gina Bodine            F5059          2/4   12:21       38:19
Jerry Brown            M7079          2/3   12:21       38:19
Lauren Bedegi          F3039          8/8   12:44       39:33
Jacki Dickman          F4049          5/6   12:46       39:38
Sue Pugh               F5059          3/4   13:00       40:22
Jim Peterson           M8098          1/1   13:36       42:15
Bryan Pugh             M5059          2/3   13:41       42:30
Richard Burns          M6069          2/2   13:54       43:09
Marty Carey            F6069          2/2   14:01       43:30
Joe Brazil             M5059          3/3   14:47       45:54
Rene Martel            M7079          3/3   15:36       48:27
Barbara Windmeyer      F5059          4/4   16:02       49:46
Josette Martinez       F4049          6/6   16:49       52:14
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